SPECIFICATION
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com
Enterprise 4G industrial
router
5 Ethernet ports cellular wireless router USR-G800V2, integrates 4G LTE, WiFi, serial to Ethernet and VPN technologies, provides
devices with convenient, reliable, secure network and high speed access to data.
The product is suitable for unattended devices and site networking. It has embedded hardware watchdog and multi-layer link
detection mechanism, wired and cellular network double network backup mechanism to ensure reliable and stable network

SPECIFICATION
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com
Ordering guide
USR-G800 V2 Ordering Guide
Model USR-G800-E V2
Region EMEA/South Africa/Thailand/India
Frequency Bands
TDD-LTE B38/B40/B41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
WCDMA B1/B5/B8
GSM/GPRS/EDGE B3/B8
Transmission
Speed
TDD-LTE Max 130Mbps(DL)/30Mbps (UL)
FDD-LTE Max 150Mbps(DL)/50Mbps (UL)
DC-HSPA+ Max 42Mbps(DL)/5.76Mbps(UL)
WCDMA Max 384Kbps(DL)/384Kbps(UL)
EDGE Max 296 Kbps(DL) /236.8 Kbps(UL)
GPRS Max 107Kbps(DL) /85.6 Kbps(UL)
Model USR-G800-A V2
Region North America
Frequency Bands
FDD-LTE B2/B4/B12
WCDMA B2/B4/B5
Transmission
Speed
FDD-LTE Max 150Mbps(DL)/50Mbps (UL)
DC-HSPA+ Max 42Mbps(DL)/5.76Mbps (UL)
WCDMA Max 384Kbps(DL)/384Kbps (UL)
authentication and encryption ensure data security
Serial Modem
Software
configuration
Serial baud rate, data bit, stop bit and parity
Supports heartbeat packet, registry packet
Supports one socket connection: TCP Client/TCP Server/UDP
Services
DDNS
Supports domain name and device binding to access the device via domain
name
Others
Supports local and remote firmware upgrade
Supports to export and import configuration files
Supports NTP client function to synchronize network time
Support to modify login password to ensure login security
Supports timing restart, one button to restore factory settings, improve the
device operation stability
SPECIFICATION
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com
Model USR-G800-AU V2
Region Latin America/Australia/New Zealand
Frequency Bands
TDD-LTE B40
FDD-LTE B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
WCDMA B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE B2/B3/B5/B8
Transmission
Speed
TDD-LTE Max 130Mbps(DL)/30Mbps (UL)
FDD-LTE Max 150Mbps(DL)/50Mbps (UL)
DC-HSPA+ Max 42Mbps(DL)/5.76Mbps(UL)
WCDMA Max 42Mbps(DL)/5.76Mbps(UL)
TD-SCDMA Max 384Kbps(DL)/384Kbps(UL)
EDGE Max 296 Kbps(DL) /236.8 Kbps(UL)
GPRS Max 107Kbps(DL) /85.6 Kbps(UL)
Model USR-G800-43 V2
Region China/South East Asia
Frequency Bands
TDD-LTE B38/39/40/41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B8
WCDMA B1/B8
TD-SCDMA B34/B39
EVDO/CDMA1X BC0
GSM/CPRS/EDGE 900/1800MHz